

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.7-8 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6871-6872/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2010 in SA No.492/2010 with
CA No.1262/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BABAN SHANKAR GITE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SULOCHANA MARUTI SHINDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,stay and office report)

Date: 28/08/2012 These I.As were taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar,Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Service on the unserved respondents may be effected by way
of dasti.

List after two weeks.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)
|COURT MASTER|(RENUKA SADANA)
|COURT MASTER